May

June

Month Date Location Address Time Type Dress
March
Thursday, 4 April 2024 Turf Training Centre 5820 59 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6B 3G9 8pm - 10pm Indoor Turf Practice Helmets
April Thursday, 11 April 2024 Turf Training Centre 5820 59 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6B 3G9 8pm - 10pm Indoor Turf Practice Helmets
Thursday, 18 April 2024 Turf Training Centre 5820 59 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6B 3G9 8pm - 10pm Indoor Turf Practice Helmets
Thursday, 25 April 2024 Turf Training Centre 5820 59 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6B 3G9 8pm - 10pm Indoor Turf Practice Helmets
Tuesday, 7 May 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Friday, 17 May 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Training Camp Full
Saturday, 18 May 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 1pm - 4pm Training Camp Full

Tuesday, 28 May 2024

McNally

8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6

7pm - 9pm

Sunday, 19 May 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 1pm - 4pm Training Camp Full
Tuesday, 21 May 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Saturday, 25 May 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 1lam-1pm Practice w/ Fort High Uppers

Practice

Uppers

Thursday, 30 May 2024

Tuesday, 4 June 2024

Taurus Field

McNally

8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5

8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6

8pm - 10pm

7pm - 9pm

Practice

Practice

Uppers

Uppers

Thursday, 6 June 2024

Taurus Field

8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5

8pm - 10pm

Practice

Uppers

Friday, 7 June 2024

Tuesday, 11 June 2024

McNally

McNally

8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6

8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6

7pm - 9pm

7pm - 9pm

Practice

Practice

Uppers

Uppers

Thursday, 13 June 2024

Taurus Field

8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5

8pm - 10pm

Practice

Uppers

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm
Tuesday, 2 July 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 4 July 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB TSL 4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Uppers
Friday, 5 July 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers




Month

July

Date

Tuesday, 9 July 2024

Location

McNally

Address

8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6

Time

7pm - 9pm

Type

Practice

Dress

Uppers

Thursday, 11 July 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Uppers
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 18 July 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Uppers

Friday, 19 July 2024

McNally

8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6

7pm - 9pm

Practice

Uppers

Tuesday, 23 July 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Wednesday, 24 July 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 25 July 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Helmets

Tuesday, 6 August 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Wednesday, 7 August 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 8 August 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Helmets

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers

Aug. | Wednesday, 14 August 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 15 August 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Helmets

Tuesday, 20 August 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 22 August 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Uppers

Tuesday, 27 August 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 29 August 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Uppers

Tuesday, 3 September 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 5 September 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Uppers

Sept. | Tuesday, 10 September 2024 McNally 8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6 7pm - 9pm Practice Uppers
Thursday, 12 September 2024 Taurus Field 8200 Southfort Dr, Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L4P5 | 8pm - 10pm Practice Uppers




Month

Nov.

Date

Location

Address

Time

Type

Dress

Friday, 13 September 2024

McNally

8440 105 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6A 1B6

7pm - 9pm

Practice

Uppers




